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Two Year Assessment Cycle: 
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Agriculture Industry and Technology            Y1   

Electronics/Telecommunications Technology            Y2   

Farm and Ranch Management            Y1   

Graphic Design and Communications            
Y1 
Y2 

  

Administrative Assistant    Y2 Y2   Y2 Y2     Y2 

Cybersecurity and Computer Networks            Y2   

Information Processing Specialist    Y1     Y1   Y1  Y1 

Web Page Development and Design    Y2  Y2 Y1  Y1   Y1   

Computer Science               

Medical Laboratory Technician          Y2     
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 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Practical Nursing     Y1          

Associate Degree Nursing       Y1        

Paramedic Technology               

Surgical Technology          
Y1 
Y2 

    

Automotive Collision Technology      Y2         

Automotive Technology             Y2  

Carpentry (Residential)      Y2         

Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning               

Welding               

Digital Audio Production               

Humanities 
Y1 
Y2 
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 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Music  
Y1 
Y2 

            

Theatre Y2 Y2  Y2 Y2   Y2 Y2      

Visual Arts  Y2             

Engineering            Y1   

Engineering Technology            Y2   

Geographic Information Systems Technician        Y1       

Mathematics              Y2 

English Y1   Y2  Y1  Y2       

Spanish Y1    Y2          

Mass Communication               

Speech Communication     Y2 Y1         
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 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Biology        Y1    Y1   

Chemistry               

Geography     Y2          

Physics               

Accounting              Y2 

Business    Y2 Y1 Y1         

Business Administration               

Criminal Justice               

Economics              Y2 

Education               

Human Services/Eligibility Worker               
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 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Management               

Political Science               

Psychology Y1 Y1    Y1  
Y1 
Y2 

 
Y1 
Y2 

 
Y1 
Y2 

  

Social Work               

Sociology               

Electric Power Technology            Y1   

Electrical Transmission Systems Technology            Y2   

Energy Management       Y2        

Instrumentation and Control Technology            Y2   

Lineworker (Electrical)        Y2       

Mechanical Maintenance        Y2       



 

 Assessment Framework 
 

6 

 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Nuclear Power Technology      Y1         

Water and Wastewater Technology           Y1    

Energy Services and Renewable Technician            Y1   

Petroleum Production Technology           Y2    

Power Plant Technology        Y1       

Process Plant Technology             Y1  

 

Year 1 = 2019-2020 academic year 

Year 2 = 2020-2021 academic year 
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Current and Emerging Technologies: 

 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Agriculture, Electronics, and Graphic Design            
Y1 
Y2 

  

               

Computers and Office Technology    
Y1 
Y2 

Y2 Y2 Y1 Y2 
Y1 
Y2 

  
Y1 
Y2 

 
Y1 
Y2 

               

Health Sciences     Y1  Y1   
Y1 
Y2 

    

               

Transportation and Construction      Y2       Y2  
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Humanities, Arts, and Sciences: 

 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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Fine Arts and Humanities 
Y1 
Y2 

Y1 
Y2 

 Y2 Y2   Y2 Y2      

               

Geomatics, Engineering, and Mathematics        Y1    
Y1 
Y2 

 Y2 

               

Language, Literature, and Communication Y1   Y2 Y2 Y1  Y2       

               

Physical and Biological Sciences     Y2   Y1    Y1   

               

Social Sciences, Business, and Education Y1 Y1  Y2 Y1 Y1  
Y1 
Y2 

 
Y1 
Y2 

 
Y1 
Y2 

 Y2 
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National Energy Center of Excellence: 

 AWARENESS COMMUNICATION THOUGHT 
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BAS, ELPW, ETST, ICTL       Y2     
Y1 
Y2 

  

               

LNWK, MMT, NUPT, WATR      Y1  Y2   Y1    

               

ESRE, PROD, PWRP, PROP        Y1   Y2 Y1 Y1  

               

 

Year 1 = 2019-2020 academic year 

Year 2 = 2020-2021 academic year 

 


